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GLASS 125ML  BOTTLE
PROSECCO SPUMANTE £9.00 £38.00
LA CAVEA
Veneto, Italy
NV CUVEE BRUT £15.00 £75.00
PIPER-HEIDSIECK
Champagne, France
NV ROSE SAUVAGE £85.00
PIPER-HEIDSIECK
Champagne, France
“LA GRANDE ANEE 2012” BRUT £210.00
BOLLINGER
Champagne, France
BELLE EPOQUE £220.00
PERRIER-JOUET
Champagne, France
NV GRANDE CUVEE £300.00
KRUG
Champagne, France
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GLASS 125ML  BOTTLE

FINO ‘LA INA’ £7.00 £34.00
LUSTAU

Jerez, Spain
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~__ White Wines =

125ML  175ML 500ML

CHARDONNAY £6.00 £7.50 £20.00
THE PADDOCK

Riverland, South Australia

SAUVIGNON BLANC £6.25 £7.75 £21.00
MONTES CLASSIC SERIES

Casablanca, Chile

MALVASIA £6.50 £8.00 £23.00
GRAO VASCO
Déo, Portugal
PINOT GRIGIO “RIFF” £7.50 £9.95 £28.00

ALOIS LAGEDER
Alto Adige, ltaly

™ 'Red Wines ' _—

125ML  175ML  500ML

SHIRAZ/ VIOGNIER £6.00 £7.00 £20.00
CIRCA 1788,

Riverland, Australia

MERLOT £6.25 £8.50 £23.00

MONTES CLASSIC SERIES

Colchagua Valley, Chile

TINTA RORIZ “PAPA FIGOS” £7.50 £9.50 £29.00
CASA FERREIRINHA

Douro, Portugal

MALBEC ‘CLASICO’, £9.50 £13.00 £34.00
ALTOS LAS HORMIGAS

Mendoza, Argentina

“~_ _ Rosé¢ .

125ML 175ML 500ML

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £6.00 £7.00 £20.00
CONTO VECCHIO
Veneto, Italy
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~~_ _ White Wines .

BOTTLE

CHARDONNAY
THE PADDOCK

Riverland, South Australia
SAUVIGNON BLANC
MONTES CLASSIC SERIES
Casablanca, Chile
MALVASIA

GRAO VASCO

Déo, Portugal

PINOT GRIGIO “RIFF”
ALOIS LAGEDER

Alto Adige, ltaly

CHENIN BLANC

SPICE ROUTE

Swarltand, South Africa

GRUNER VELTLINER “LOIS”
LOIMER

Kamptal, Austria

RIESLING TROCKEN ‘VOLRATZ
SCHLOSS VOLLRADS
Rheingau, Germany

GAVI DI GAVI ‘LUGARARA’

LA GIUSTINIANA

Piemonte, Italy

CHABLIS

DOMAINE CORINNE PERCHAUD
Burgundy, France
CROZES-HERMITAGE BLANC
MAISON LES ALEXANDRINS
Northern Rhoéne , France
MONTAGNY 1ER CRU ‘DECOUVERTFE’
DOMAINE STEPHANE ALADAME
Burgundy, France

CHARDONNAY, BACHELDER
Oregon, USA

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU ‘CHAMP CANET’,
DOMAINE ETIENNE-SAUZET
Burgundy, France

~~_ _ Rosé .

£26.00

£29.00

£30.00

£36.00

£43.00

£46.00

£48.00

£49.00

£58.00

£70.00

£75.00

£105.00

£175.00

BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, CONTO VECCHIO
Veneto, Italy

PROVENCE ROSE "ESTERELLE", CHATEAU DU ROUET
Provence, France

£27.00

£49.00
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Red Wines -

T

BOTTLE

SHIRAZ/ VIOGNIER
CIRCA 1788,

Riverland, Australia
MERLOT

MONTES CLASSIC SERIES
Colchagua Valley, Chile
FRAPPATO/ NERELLO MASCALESE
TERRE DI GIUMARA

Sicily, Italy

RIOJA CRIANZA

CASTILLO VIENTO

Rioja, Spain

TINTA RORIZ “PAPA FIGOS”
CASA FERREIRINHA
Douro, Portugal
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO
VILLA BELVEDERE

Veneto, ltaly

MALBEC ‘CLASICO’

ALTOS LAS HORMIGAS
Mendoza, Argentina
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
JOURNEY'’S END
Stellenbosch, South Africa
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO
POGGIO SAN POLO
Tuscany, Italy

ST-EMILION GRAND CRU
CHATEAU VIRAMIERE
Bordeaux, France

CHéTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
CHATEAU DE VAUDIEU

Sothern Rhone, France

MERCUREY 1ER CRU ‘LES PUILLETS’

CHATEAU DE SANTENAY
Burgundy, France

BAROLO ‘ALBE’
G.D. VAJRA

Piemonte, Italy

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PINE RIDGE

Napa Valley, USA

MARGAUX 2ND CRU CLASSE,
CHATEAU DURFORT-VIVENS
Bordeaux, France
SAINT-JULIEN

CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE
Bordeaux, France

£26.00

£30.00

£34.00

£42.00

£39.00

£42.00

£48.00

£60.00

£62.00

£68.00

£72.00

£75.00

£99.00

£170.00

£175.00

£200.00
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~ DESSERT & PORT

™~ Dessert Wine .

BOTTLE
MAURY GRENAT, EL PYRENUS £ 34.00
Languedoc, France

SEMILLON ‘ECLAT BOTRYTIS’, VALDIVIESO £35.00

Curico Valley, Chile

© >~ Port.

50ML BOTTLE

RUBY PORT, WARRES £6.95 £39.00
Douro, Portugal

10 YO TAWNY PORT, QUINTA DO VALLADO £9.50 £39.00
Douro, Portugal




